
BK lange afstand
Helchterenbos - Koersel 19.9.2021

K.O.L.

Jacqueline MOREAU-SCUVEE
C.O. Liège
Course : D70
Distance : 3950m
Time : 1:35:12 (24'06"/km)

4/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Lisette EYKMANS 0:52:55,207
2. Lieve GEENS 1:05:44
3. Lia DE KERF 1:34:48,667

1. 140 00:07:21 296m 24'50"/km
2. 135 00:06:02 00:13:23 285m 21'10"/km
3. 133 00:04:45 00:18:08 208m 22'50"/km
4. 131 00:14:00 00:32:08 222m 63'04"/km
5. 129 00:04:08 00:36:16 199m 20'46"/km
6. 157 00:09:26 00:45:42 597m 15'48"/km
7. 161 00:05:41 00:51:23 279m 20'22"/km
8. 166 00:00:00 00:51:23 366m 0'00"/km
9. 169 00:04:57 00:56:20 342m 14'28"/km

10. 174 01:09:31 02:05:51 289m 240'33"/km
11. 196 00:14:42 02:20:33 400m 36'45"/km
12. 220 00:06:55 02:27:28 302m 22'54"/km
13. 999 00:01:45 02:29:13 165m 10'36"/km
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